
2019 NMC Barracudas  
Swim Meet Schedule 

 
Saturday June 8, 9 AM Time Trials at NMC  

Saturday June 15 Away vs Upper County  

Wednesday June 19 Home B vs Woodley Gardens pool set up at 4PM, closes at 5 PM 

Saturday June 22 Home meet vs flower Hill – Pool will open at 1 PM 

Wednesday June 26 Home B vs Fallsmead (pool set up a 4 PM, closes at 5 PM)  

Saturday June 29 Away vs Waters Landing 

Sunday June 30 Mini meet at Flower Hill  

Saturday July 6 Home vs Long Branch, pool will open at 1 PM 

Sunday July 7 Relay Carnival @ Hillandale 

Saturday, July 13 Away vs Hillandale 

Sunday, July 14 Mini meet at Manchester Farms 

Wednesday July 17 Home Inter-squad, pool set up at 4PM, closes at 5PM 

Saturday, 7/20 Divisionals @ Flower Hill   

Saturday & Sunday July 27 & 30 @ Rockville Swim Center County All Stars meet 

Yellow indicates a meet at New Mark Commons 

If you would like information or are interested in joining the swim team, please contact 
the NMC Swim Team Representative, Peggy Metzger at nmcswimteam@gmail.com. 


